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65,00 zł 

numer katalogowy: CD/0648

Kolekcja (3CD-Box) wszystkich płyt świątecznych Michaela W. Smitha:

"Christmas" (1989),
"Christmastime" (1998)
"It's A Wonderful Christmas" (2007)

CD1:

Christmas angels 
It`s a wonderful christmas 
The promise 
Song for the King 
Christmas day 
A highland carol 
Sing Noel, Sing hallelujah 
What child is this 
Son of God 
Audrey`s gift 
All year long

cd2:

The happiest christmas 
Kay Thompson`s jingle bells 
Christmastime 
Welcome to our world 
Hope of Israel 
(Medley) Sing we now of christmas 
O christams tree 
Christmas walz 
We three kings 
Awat in a manger-child 
Carols sing 
I saw three ships

CD3:

overture - o come all ye faithful 
Lux venit 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 

1. 
2. 

Księgarnia internetowa jack.pl

Strona 1 z 2



Anthem for christmas 
First snowfall 
Christ the Messiah 
No eye had seen 
All is well 
Memoirs - a trilogy 
Gloria 
Silent Night
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